
LA-90-LUSSO-STD

Charcoal Filters

Duct Size

Metal Grease Filters

Fuse Type

Box Dimensions (cm)

EEI Rating Motor

Warranty Lighting 

Remote Control Switch Type

N/A

200mm (150mm Minimum)

Heavy Duty Baffle 2x 350x300

*You must measure your mesh grill size. Older 

120x120x60x - 25Kg

3 amp B 1350m³/hr

7 years Parts & Labour 
(Subject to Registration)

3 x LED 2.2w - 4000°Kelvin

Optional Electronic Timer Switch

Fan Speed Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Intensive

Extraction Rate 
Unrestricted

650m³/hr 800m³/hr 110m³/hr 1350m³/hr

Noise Levels DB/A 48 DB 56 DB 61 DB 75DB

899500

80

400

350
370900 - 1200

398 359


